FH08 SERIES
SLIM RIB CAP FILTER HOUSING
LIQUATEC FH08 SERIES SLIM RIB CAP FILTER HOUSINGS
Are manufactured of reinforced polypropylene, Clear, FDA
approved Styrene-Acrylonitrile or Lexan material for 2.5”
diameter cartridges.
LIQUATEC FH08 SERIES SLIM RIB CAP FILTER HOUSINGS
Fit most of 8 7/8”, 9 7/8” and 10” length cartridges. Caps are
available in 1/4” and 3/8” Female NPT ports. Optional 3/8” quick
connect ports and pressure relief buttom are available. These
housings can be used in applications such as pre and post
filtration for Reverse Osmosis systems, undersink filtration
countertop systems, food service, ice machines and many more.
FH08 SERIES SLIM RIB CAP FILTER HOUSING
• MANUFACTURED OF REINFORCED POLYPROPYLENE
• QUICK CONNECT PORTS ARE AVAILABLE
2133 S. Green Privado Ontario, CA 91761 USA
FH08 SERIES
SLIM RIB CAP FILTER HOUSING
• HOUSING POLYPROPYLENE, SAN & LEXAN
• CAP POLYPROPYLENE
• O-RING BUNA-N
• MAXIMUM TEMPERATURE 125°F (51.7°C)
• MAXIMUM PRESSURE 100 PSI (7 BAR)
MATERIALS OF CONSTRUCTION
DISTRIBUTED BY:
APPLICATIONS
• Reverse Osmosis
• Residential Plumbing
• Photography
• Beverage
• Icemakers
• Misting Units
PART NUMBER ORDERING GUIDE
*PRESSURE RELIEF BUTTONS AVAILABLE
PART NUMBER ORDERING GUIDE
FILTER HOUSING
HOUSING STYLE
RIB CAP
08 = 100 psi
BOWL/BODY
COLOR
BK = Black
BL = Blue
WH = White
CL = Clear
CONNECTION
TYPE
14 = 1/4”
38 = 3/8”
38QC =3/8”
QUICK
CONNECT
CAP COLOR
WH = White
BK = Black
FH 08 10 WH 14 WH PR
BOWL/BODY
CART LENGTH
10 = 10”
09 = 9”
PRESSURE
RELIEF
BLANK = NO
PR = YES
FHO809WH14WH 9” WHITE BODY, 1/4” WHITE RIB CAP
FH0809CL14WH 9” CLEAR BODY, 1/4” WHITE RIB CAP
FH0810WH14WH 10” WHITE BODY, 1/4” WHITE RIB CAP
FH0810WH14WHPR 10” WHITE BODY, 1/4” WHITE RIB CAP W/PR
FH0810BL14BK 10” BLUE BODY, 1/4” BLACK RIB CAP
FH0810BL14BKPR 10” BLUE BODY, 1/4” BLACK RIB CAP W/PR
FH0810CL14WH 10” CLEAR BODY, 1/4” WHITE RIB CAP
FH0810CL14WHPR 10” CLEAR BODY, 1/4” WHITE RIB CAP W/PR
FH0810WH38WH 10” WHITE BODY, 3/8” WHITE RIB CAP
FH0810WH38WHPR 10” WHITE BODY, 3/8” WHITE RIB CAP W/PR
FH0810BL38BK 10” BLUE BODY, 3/8” BLACK RIB CAP
FH0810CL38WH 10” CLEAR BODY, 3/8” WHITE RIB CAP
FH0810WH38WHPR 10” WHITE BODY, 3/8” WHITE RIB CAP
W/PRESSURE RELIEF BUTTON
FH0810CL38WHPR 10” CLEAR BODY, 3/8” WHITE RIB CAP
W/PRESSURE RELIEF BUTTON
FH0810WH38QCWH 10” WHITE BODY, 3/8” WHITE RIB CAP
W/QUICK CONNECT
FH08/09-ORING LIQUATEC O-RING FOR FH08/09 HOUSING
FH08 SERIES
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION